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Dear Parents/Carers, 
 

Please see below a list of key dates for the remainder of the Autumn Term. Some of 

these are for the whole school, whilst others are specific to a certain year group.  

Whole School Dates: 

Friday 22nd October 2021 – INSET day for staff – children not in school.  Children break 

up for October Half Term on Thursday 21st October 2021 at hometime and return on 

Monday 1st November 2021. 

Week beginning Monday 8th November 2021 – Parent Consultation phone calls all week 

– teachers to confirm dates and times.  

Thursday 11th November 2021 – Remembrance Day.  

Friday 12th November 2021 – Children in Need – details to follow. 

Week beginning Monday 15th November 2021 – Anti-Bullying Week. 

Monday 15th November 2021 – Odd Socks Day. 

Friday 10th December 2021 – Christmas Jumper Day.  

Friday 17th December 2021 – INSET day for staff – children not in school/Nursery. 

Children break up for Christmas Holidays on Thursday 16th 2021 at hometime and 

return on Tuesday 4th January 2022.  

Year Group Specific Dates: 

Nursery 2s and 3s Autumn Walk – Tuesday 2nd November 2021 - details TBC 

Reception Park Visit – details TBC 
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Reception  - Christmas Nativities – Tuesday 7th December 2021,  Wednesday 8th 

December 2021 , Thursday 9th December 2021.  Details TBC 

Year 1 ‘Pyjama Party’ – Wednesday 15th December 2021 – details TBC 

Year 2 Beamish Visit – details TBC 

Christmas Parties 

Nursery Party Day – Thursday 16th December 2021. 

Reception Party Afternoon – Wednesday 15th December 2021. 

Year 1 Party Afternoon – Tuesday 14th December 2021. 

Year 2 Party Afternoon – Thursday 16th December 2021.  

You will receive further information about these events closer to the time.  

Yours Sincerely 

Mrs S Collingwood 

Head Teacher 
 


